
01-Oct-19 Tue 01-Nov-19 Fri 01-Dec-19 Sun
TD .

02-Oct-19 Wed 02-Nov-19 Sat 02-Dec-19 Mon
TD .

03-Oct-19 Thu 03-Nov-19 Sun 03-Dec-19 Tue
Puja Holiday . TD .

04-Oct-19 Fri 04-Nov-19 Mon 04-Dec-19 Wed
TD .

05-Oct-19 Sat 05-Nov-19 Tue 05-Dec-19 Thu

06-Oct-19 Sun 06-Nov-19 Wed 06-Dec-19 Fri
TD . TD .

07-Oct-19 Mon 07-Nov-19 Thu 07-Dec-19 Sat
TD . TD .

08-Oct-19 Tue 08-Nov-19 Fri 08-Dec-19 Sun
TD .

09-Oct-19 Wed 09-Nov-19 Sat 09-Dec-19 Mon
TD . TD .

10-Oct-19 Thu 10-Nov-19 Sun 10-Dec-19 Tue
TD .

11-Oct-19 Fri 11-Nov-19 Mon 11-Dec-19 Wed
TD . TD .

12-Oct-19 Sat 12-Nov-19 Tue 12-Dec-19 Thu
TD .

13-Oct-19 Sun 13-Nov-19 Wed 13-Dec-19 Fri
TD . TD .

14-Oct-19 Mon 14-Nov-19 Thu 14-Dec-19 Sat
TD . TD .

15-Oct-19 Tue 15-Nov-19 Fri 15-Dec-19 Sun
TD .

16-Oct-19 Wed 16-Nov-19 Sat 16-Dec-19 Mon
TD .

17-Oct-19 Thu 17-Nov-19 Sun 17-Dec-19 Tue

18-Oct-19 Fri 18-Nov-19 Mon 18-Dec-19 Wed

19-Oct-19 Sat 19-Nov-19 Tue 19-Dec-19 Thu

20-Oct-19 Sun 20-Nov-19 Wed 20-Dec-19 Fri
TD .

21-Oct-19 Mon 21-Nov-19 Thu 21-Dec-19 Sat
TD .

22-Oct-19 Tue 22-Nov-19 Fri 22-Dec-19 Sun
TD .

23-Oct-19 Wed 23-Nov-19 Sat 23-Dec-19 Mon
TD .

24-Oct-19 Thu 24-Nov-19 Sun 24-Dec-19 Tue
Add On, PG Bengali, Library .

25-Oct-19 Fri 25-Nov-19 Mon 25-Dec-19 Wed
TD .

26-Oct-19 Sat 26-Nov-19 Tue 26-Dec-19 Thu
TD .

27-Oct-19 Sun 27-Nov-19 Wed 27-Dec-19 Fri
TD .

28-Oct-19 Mon 28-Nov-19 Thu 28-Dec-19 Sat
TD .

29-Oct-19 Tue 29-Nov-19 Fri 29-Dec-19 Sun
TD .

30-Oct-19 Wed 30-Nov-19 Sat 30-Dec-19 Mon
TD .

31-Oct-19 Thu 31-Dec-19 Tue
TD .
Holiday 26 Holiday 3 Holiday 6
Teaching Day 2 Teaching Day 20 Teaching Day 10
Add on Day (all Sundays) 3 Add on Day (all Sundays) 4 Add on Day (all Sundays) 5
College open 5 College open 27 College open 25

CU Internal Assessment 2 Tutorial and Assessment 10

TD - Sikkharthi Dibash Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti Holiday - Chat Puja 

Bankim Sardar College Academic Calendar Oct 2019 - Dec 2019
Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Puja Holiday 1st Sem Tutorial  Exam 

Puja Holiday Holiday - Jagadhatri Puja 3rd Sem Tutorial Eam 

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Puja Holiday 

Puja Holiday Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Puja Holiday 

Puja Holiday 

Puja Holiday 

Puja Holiday Holiday - Guru Nanak's Birthday

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Puja Holiday 

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Puja Holiday CU 1st Semester Exam 

Puja Holiday Add On, PG Bengali, Library CU 1st Semester Exam 

Puja Holiday 

Puja Holiday 

Add On, PG Bengali, Library CU 3rd Semester Exam 

Puja Holiday CU 3rd Semester Exam 

Puja Holiday Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Puja Holiday CU Internal Assessment CU 1st Semester Exam 

Puja Holiday CU Internal Assessment CU 3rd Semester Exam 

Puja Holiday Winter Recess

Puja Holiday Winter Recess

Puja Holiday CU 3rd Semester Exam 

Puja Holiday CU 3rd Semester Exam 

Puja Holiday Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Puja Holiday Winter Recess

Add On, PG Bengali, Library Winter Recess

Puja Holiday Winter Recess

Winter Recess


